U11 Girls
September 18th
U11 RED
TIME
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
1:.00 PM
2:30 PM

CONTACTS

CFC 12F Lightning
CFC 12F Reign

CFC 12F Revolution

SFC Rangers 12
SUSC Bayern 12F

SUSC Flash 12F

NDFC Blue 12F
CFC 12F Thunder

GAC Panthers 12F

FIELD

Nap #6 South

Don Christian West #1
Morgan Creek East
Morgan Creek East

Gord Houchen
Hardip Chohan
Travis Deeter
Rebecca Honorat
Trine Figueroa
Nicole Wilson
Clayton Tietzmann
Kevin Johal

Joe Breda

Meghan Dehghan
Vincent Crowley
Melike Kinik-Dicleli
Jasbir (Jesse) Chahal
Petra Bergholz

HOME
SFC Rangers 12
SUSC Flash 12F

CFC 12F Thunder

CFC 12F Reign
BYE

604-560-5678
604-818-0053
604-541-8759
7788862512

604-838-6877
604-576-1222
778-549-7745
604-317-6039
604-583-3030
778-829-6504
778-908-1343
7783861128

778-892-7543
778-892-7543

VS AWAY
GAC Panthers 12F
CFC 12F Revolution
SUSC Bayern 12F
NDFC Blue 12F
CFC 12F Lightning

houchen_g@surreyschools.ca
hchohan7@gmail.com
cooperdeeter@gmail.com
rebecca.honorat@gmail.com
trine_figueroa@sfu.ca
jamiewilson_5@yahoo.ca
clayton_270@hotmail.com
kevin_johal@hotmail.com
jlbreda80@gmail.com
meghan.dehghan@hotmail.com
vincentcrowley@gmail.com
melikekinik@hotmail.com
jessechahalcma@gmail.com
petracostumes@gmail.com

U11 GREEN

TIME
9:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM

CONTACTS
CFC 12F Heat

SDU 2012F Poettcker

SFC Thunder 12
SUSC Lyonnais 12F

SUSC Manchester United 12f
SDU 2012F Schrag

FIELD

Brandrith grass

Don Christian West #1
Brandrith grass

Omid Lashkari
Paula Esporlas
Mike Poettcker
Lyndsay Passmore
Karam Kaily
Stephen Walker
Christina Granholm
Lauren Birch
Megan Shrag
Aimee Weaver

HOME

'S AWAY

SDU 2012F Poettcker
SUSC Manchester United 12f
SDU 2012F Schrag

CFC 12F Heat
SUSC Lyonnais 12F
SFC Thunder 12

778-994-8898
6049990782

604-418-1888
604-306-4675
604-849-0210

omid.lashkari@gmail.com
p.esporlas@gmail.com
mikepoettcker@hotmail.com
lyndsay.passmore@gmail.com
Karamijit_kaily@yahoo.ca
swlibra69@hotmail.com
christina.granholm@gmail.com

benjamegan@gmail.com
aimeemweaver@gmail.com




